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EVENT 301 Womens Open 100m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time     50 
1. Kathryn Woolston-Thoma 18 Co Newcastle     59.01        28.68 
2. Linda Shaw 15 Co Leeds     59.13        29.40 
3. Danielle Lowe 18 Middlesboro     59.38        28.68 
4. Rachael Williamson 18 KingstonHull     59.50        29.15 
5. Rachael Wilson 24 Derwentside     59.68        28.99 
6. Jennifer Knowles 16 Co Sheffield   1:00.12        29.39 
7. Jennifer Tatters 18 Co Sund'land   1:00.23        29.30 
8. Grace Dennis 16 KingstonHull   1:00.25        29.34 
9. Rebecca Mottershaw 16 Co Leeds   1:00.36        29.70 
10. Laura Gillingham 16 Derwentside   1:00.82        29.43 
11. Caitlin Dixon 16 Donc Dartes   1:00.96        29.74 
12. Freya Resendez 16 Co Leeds   1:01.01        29.67 
13. Josephine Barker 18 RichmondDale   1:01.09        29.58 
14. Annie Johnston 15 York City   1:01.28        29.59 
15. Dervla Curran 15 KingstonHull   1:01.53        29.75 
16. Charlotte Young 17 RichmondDale   1:01.56        28.94 
16. Kate Fraser 16 Moors   1:01.56        29.24 
18. Rachel Helm 15 Tynemouth   1:01.76        29.67 
19. Lucy Ellis 16 Co Sund'land   1:01.95        30.02 
20. Amy Felgate 16 KingstonHull   1:02.21        29.59 
21. Shannon Dodson 15 Donc Dartes   1:02.25        30.04 
22. Rebekah Birrell 15 Co Leeds   1:02.47        30.09 
23. Hannah Sharp 17 Darlington   1:02.58        29.74 
24. Jace Cappleman 15 KingstonHull   1:02.59        30.43 
25. Serra Hale 15 Harrogate   1:02.69        30.28 
26. Louisa Wright 15 Harrogate   1:02.81        30.27 
27. Rebecca Fisher 15 Bo Kirklees   1:02.96        30.67 
28. Mary Davidson 16 Co Newcastle   1:03.03        29.83 
29. Lucy Emerson 18 Co Leeds   1:03.05        30.62 
30. Lucy Howarth 15 Co Newcastle   1:03.27        30.43 
31. Heather Richardson 18 Hartlepool   1:03.29        30.28 
32. Harriet Glen-Ravenhill 17 Tynemouth   1:03.55        30.25 
33. Lauryn Dean 17 Harrogate   1:03.56        30.06 
34. Zoe Lansley Hogg 17 Cleethorpes   1:03.87        31.03 
35. Sophie Brown 16 York City   1:03.95        30.73 
36. Amy Walsh 16 Derwentside   1:03.97        30.88 
37. Chloe Willmott 18 Middlesboro   1:04.20        30.98 
38. Jessica Bushby 16 Rotherham Mo   1:04.42        31.35 
39. Abbie Hull 15 Rotherham Mo   1:04.44        31.37 
40. Rebecca Cox 18 Scarborough   1:04.57        30.40 
41. Katherine Fisher 15 Co Leeds   1:04.97        31.18 
42. Megan Russell 16 York City   1:05.16        31.38 
43. Shannon Eades 16 Rotherham Mo   1:05.61        31.72 
44. Rebecca Britten 15 Rotherham Mo   1:05.64        31.84 
45. Holly Williams 15 Cleethorpes   1:06.05        32.00 
46. Charlotte Duff 16 Newburn   1:06.63        31.17 
47. Emily Shone 16 Rotherham Mo   1:06.71        31.89 
48. Natalie Moon 17 KingstonHull 14  1:20.15        38.62 

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  50 
1. Natalie Moon 17 KingstonHull 14  1:20.15   481     38.62 
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EVENT 302 Mens Open 200m Freestyle            
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Nicholas Grainger 18 Co Sheffield   1:54.31        26.35    55.10  1:25.02 
2. Max Litchfield 18 Donc Dartes   1:54.50        26.26    55.09  1:25.00 
3. Kyle Chisholm 15 Bo Kirklees   1:57.07        27.31    56.73  1:27.12 
4. Gavin Haggerwood 18 Middlesboro   1:57.59        27.82    57.58  1:27.76 
5. Adam Hollows 17 Derwentside   1:58.02        27.44    56.61  1:26.99 
6. Christopher Wilkinson 22 Billingham   1:58.10        27.33    57.08  1:28.06 
7. Thomas Howley 16 Co Newcastle   1:58.14        27.53    57.07  1:28.03 
8. Joseph Faulkner 18 Co Sheffield   1:58.39        27.11    56.39  1:27.68 
9. Charles Lonsbrough 17 Harrogate   1:58.70        27.70    57.84  1:28.53 
10. Matthew Hinchliffe 18 Bo Kirklees   1:59.51        27.45    57.16  1:28.49 
11. Joe Middleton 18 Co Sund'land   2:00.58        27.65    58.02  1:29.85 
12. Zak Dawson 17 Derwentside   2:00.71        27.69    57.73  1:29.07 
13. Luke Buxton 18 RichmondDale   2:01.27        27.81    58.09  1:29.58 
14. Kieran Fryer 15 RichmondDale   2:01.44        27.24    58.00  1:29.80 
15. James Burns 15 Co Sund'land   2:01.92        27.45    58.25  1:30.54 
16. Angus Waugh 15 Co Newcastle   2:02.15        27.98    58.61  1:30.29 
17. James Row 15 Newburn   2:02.66        27.99    58.68  1:30.53 
18. Harrison Day 17 Co Leeds   2:02.72        28.44    59.28  1:31.08 
19. Charlie Spencer 15 Cleethorpes   2:03.00        27.83    58.59  1:30.60 
19. Jack Baister 16 Middlesboro   2:03.00        29.08  1:00.36  1:32.02 
21. Alexander Lenthall 16 Co Sheffield   2:03.14        28.37    59.37  1:31.48 
22. Jamie Clarke 16 Donc Dartes   2:03.28        28.58  1:00.07  1:32.20 
23. Brandon Chan 16 Harrogate   2:03.42        28.74    59.38  1:30.58 
24. Kieran Peart 16 South Tyne   2:03.44        28.00    58.67  1:31.44 
25. Nathan Hale 17 Harrogate   2:03.45        27.88    58.28  1:30.35 
26. Simon McCormick 17 Derwentside   2:03.56        28.66    59.78  1:31.88 
27. William Garlick 17 Bo Kirklees   2:03.58        28.10    59.52  1:32.00 
28. Lewis Welford 17 Co Newcastle   2:04.55        28.74  1:00.20  1:32.40 
29. James Sproston 15 Co Newcastle   2:04.57        28.72  1:00.70  1:33.73 
30. Luke Smith 16 Co Sheffield   2:04.73        27.88    59.11  1:32.20 
31. Alasdair Wright 16 Derwentside   2:04.77        28.33    59.93  1:32.32 
32. Callum Reveley 15 Co Sund'land   2:04.82        28.67  1:00.04  1:32.45 
33. James Burke 15 Cleethorpes   2:05.26        27.68    58.86  1:32.06 
34. Daniel Wheeler 16 Co Newcastle   2:05.30        28.90  1:00.46  1:32.97 
35. Daniel Andrews 15 Middlesboro   2:05.41        29.21  1:00.94  1:33.56 
36. Matthew Reay 15 Newburn   2:05.49        28.51    59.93  1:33.17 
37. Dominic Stanbridge 15 Bo Kirklees   2:06.22        29.35  1:00.80  1:33.83 
38. Adam Sayedi 17 Skipton   2:06.53        28.26    59.83  1:33.22 
39. Tobias Hunter 17 Consett   2:06.63        29.35  1:00.58  1:34.01 
40. Andrew Kane 26 Tynemouth   2:06.67        28.90  1:01.17  1:34.27 
41. Reece Hindmarsh 17 Newburn   2:06.79        28.64  1:00.53  1:33.44 
42. Samuel Cross 15 Alnwick Dol   2:06.86        28.76  1:00.65  1:33.97 
43. James Blaby 15 Co Bradford   2:07.23        29.88  1:02.14  1:35.22 
44. Christopher Smith 16 Moors   2:07.45        29.04  1:00.75  1:34.10 
45. Samuel Yeates 16 Newburn   2:08.16        29.74  1:02.66  1:36.92 
46. Daniel Earley 16 Bo Stockton   2:08.45        28.87  1:01.33  1:34.89 
47. Oliver Bell 16 Harrogate   2:08.96        28.50  1:00.35  1:34.98 
48. Andrew Markham 15 Co Sund'land   2:09.23        28.91  1:00.64  1:34.56 
49. Charles Kenny 15 Scunthorpe A   2:09.67        29.88  1:02.67  1:36.26 
50. James Shiel 17 Rotherham Mo   2:10.29        29.25  1:01.79  1:35.53 
51. Lee Ainley 17 Bo Kirklees   2:13.59        30.31  1:04.19  1:39.49 
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EVENT 303 Womens Open 50m Breaststroke        
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time     
1. Rachael Wilson 24 Derwentside     33.11     
2. Eleanor Stevenson 16 Bo Stockton     34.50     
3. Nicola Ribeiro 16 Bo Stockton     34.77     
4. Annie Johnston 15 York City     35.12     
5. Lydia Beeken 17 RichmondDale     35.74     
6. Victoria Hall 15 Co Newcastle     36.14     
7. Olivia White 17 Co Leeds     36.21     
8. Elizabeth Bentley 20 Co Sheffield     36.48     
9. Rebecca Davis 18 Co Leeds     36.51     
10. Kate Fraser 16 Moors     36.58     
11. Joanna Gledhill 17 Co Bradford     36.75     
12. Ellie Hawke 15 Bo Stockton     36.92     
13. Nicole Lough 18 Co Sund'land 14    37.82     
14. Lucy Bye 15 Stocksbridge     37.96     
15. Emily Shone 16 Rotherham Mo     38.50     
16. Lida Abrie 17 Co Sund'land     38.54     
17. Eleanor Swystun 18 Bo Kirklees     38.87     
18. Ciara Sordy 16 Gates &Whick     38.88     
19. Eleanor Pinches 15 Tynedale     38.89     
20. Sophie Erdmann 15 Durham City     39.31     
21. Daisy Key 16 Bo Barnsley     39.78     

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  
1. Nicole Lough 18 Co Sund'land 14    37.82   922  
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EVENT 304 Mens Open 100m Breaststroke         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Ryan Flanagan 18 Co Leeds   1:07.51        31.78 
2. Nicholas Cook 19 Derwentside   1:07.71        31.75 
3. Nicholas Grainger 18 Co Sheffield   1:08.00        32.04 
4. Kyle Borley 18 Derwentside   1:08.02        32.15 
5. Joel O'Halleron 17 Gates &Whick   1:08.10        32.18 
6. James Wilby 19 York City   1:08.65        32.48 
7. Ross Bradley 20 Gates &Whick   1:11.01        33.25 
8. Jake Whitelock 15 South Tyne   1:11.09        33.20 
9. Regen Gregg 16 Bo Kirklees   1:11.42        34.19 
10. Oliver Webster 15 Cleethorpes   1:11.96        33.21 
11. Ryan Hepple 19 Derwentside   1:12.08        33.97 
12. Matthew Law 16 Harrogate   1:12.38        33.69 
13. Aidan McDonagh 15 Bo Stockton   1:12.57        34.18 
14. Oliver Richardson 16 Donc Dartes   1:13.11        34.58 
15. Ben Taylor-Walsh 15 Co Leeds   1:13.45        34.57 
16. Robert Pallister 18 Co Newcastle   1:14.37        34.51 
17. Jack Newton 16 Bev Barracud   1:14.68        35.04 
18. Joshua Walker 17 Co Bradford   1:15.08        35.17 
19. Patrick Crompton 16 Skipton   1:15.26        34.99 
20. Samuel Mitchell 18 Skipton   1:15.83        35.09 
21. Joe Middleton 18 Co Sund'land   1:16.01        35.21 
22. Joel Horsfall 15 Bo Kirklees   1:16.07        35.95 
23. Conal Spencer 16 Bo Kirklees   1:16.23        35.07 
24. Declan Pang 15 Tynemouth   1:17.59        34.75 
25. Daniel Earley 16 Bo Stockton   1:17.64        35.57 
26. Jordan Tate 15 Co Bradford   1:17.80        36.14 
27. Andrew Hubbard 16 Alnwick Dol   1:17.88        36.10 
28. George Scatchard 15 Donc Dartes   1:18.16        36.41 
29. Benjamin Widdrington 15 Newburn   1:18.56        37.16 
30. Callum Stuart 16 South Holder   1:18.58        37.18 
31. Gianni Vienza 15 Co Bradford   1:18.81        37.28 
32. Daniel Callaghan 15 Chester Le S   1:18.87        37.08 
33. Robert Murray 18 Darlington   1:19.24        37.17 
34. Daniel Fitzgerald 15 Stocksbridge   1:19.35        36.48 
35. Kye Cowton 15 Sedgefield   1:19.45        36.65 
36. Joshua Campbell 16 Co Sund'land   1:19.73        37.67 
37. Ryan Henry 16 Co Sund'land   1:19.76        36.91 
38. Thomas Wiltshire 16 Stocksbridge   1:20.26        36.23 
39. Lewis Robertson 15 Billingham   1:21.96        38.79 
  Alex Kirtley 17 Co Newcastle  DNF      
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EVENT 305 Womens Open 400m IM                 
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Aimee Willmott 20 Middlesboro   4:40.77     
 50m    29.82 100m  1:03.62 150m  1:39.64 200m  2:14.85 250m  2:54.20 300m  3:34.39 350m  4:08.15 400m  4:40.77 
    29.82    33.80    36.02    35.21    39.35    40.19    33.76    32.62 
2. Lucy Walton 15 Co Sund'land   5:01.20     
 50m    32.08 100m  1:08.22 150m  1:45.56 200m  2:22.68 250m  3:07.80 300m  3:52.58 350m  4:27.28 400m  5:01.20 
    32.08    36.14    37.34    37.12    45.12    44.78    34.70    33.92 
3. Georgia Nixon 16 Middlesboro   5:03.63     
 50m    32.13 100m  1:08.35 150m  1:46.75 200m  2:24.32 250m  3:08.91 300m  3:54.38 350m  4:29.81 400m  5:03.63 
    32.13    36.22    38.40    37.57    44.59    45.47    35.43    33.82 
4. Hannah Pilling 15 Bo Kirklees   5:09.43     
 50m    33.22 100m  1:11.85 150m  1:50.76 200m  2:28.91 250m  3:14.13 300m  4:00.44 350m  4:35.77 400m  5:09.43 
    33.22    38.63    38.91    38.15    45.22    46.31    35.33    33.66 
5. Dervla Curran 15 KingstonHull   5:11.66     
 50m    32.29 100m  1:08.97 150m  1:50.56 200m  2:29.84 250m  3:16.95 300m  4:04.11 350m  4:38.26 400m  5:11.66 
    32.29    36.68    41.59    39.28    47.11    47.16    34.15    33.40 
6. Laura Gillingham 16 Derwentside   5:12.03     
 50m    32.42 100m  1:10.53 150m  1:51.95 200m  2:30.95 250m  3:15.99 300m  4:01.25 350m  4:37.35 400m  5:12.03 
    32.42    38.11    41.42    39.00    45.04    45.26    36.10    34.68 
7. Lucy Ellis 16 Co Sund'land   5:12.31     
 50m    32.90 100m  1:11.79 150m  1:51.29 200m  2:29.30 250m  3:16.17 300m  4:01.89 350m  4:37.48 400m  5:12.31 
    32.90    38.89    39.50    38.01    46.87    45.72    35.59    34.83 
8. Caitlin Dixon 16 Donc Dartes   5:12.52     
 50m    33.28 100m  1:11.50 150m  1:51.97 200m  2:31.84 250m  3:16.57 300m  4:01.89 350m  4:37.49 400m  5:12.52 
    33.28    38.22    40.47    39.87    44.73    45.32    35.60    35.03 
9. Lucy Howarth 15 Co Newcastle   5:13.24     
 50m    33.38 100m  1:12.74 150m  1:54.47 200m  2:34.94 250m  3:18.24 300m  4:02.39 350m  4:39.15 400m  5:13.24 
    33.38    39.36    41.73    40.47    43.30    44.15    36.76    34.09 
10. Ellie Hawke 15 Bo Stockton   5:16.00     
 50m    33.85 100m  1:12.42 150m  1:53.34 200m  2:33.69 250m  3:18.08 300m  4:03.03 350m  4:40.57 400m  5:16.00 
    33.85    38.57    40.92    40.35    44.39    44.95    37.54    35.43 
11. Jennifer Tatters 18 Co Sund'land   5:19.32     
 50m    34.68 100m  1:15.57 150m  1:58.22 200m  2:37.03 250m  3:24.31 300m  4:10.92 350m  4:46.23 400m  5:19.32 
    34.68    40.89    42.65    38.81    47.28    46.61    35.31    33.09 
12. Victoria Hall 15 Co Newcastle   5:21.18     
 50m    33.91 100m  1:14.41 150m  1:57.69 200m  2:39.67 250m  3:22.60 300m  4:06.69 350m  4:45.19 400m  5:21.18 
    33.91    40.50    43.28    41.98    42.93    44.09    38.50    35.99 
13. Ellen Suddes 15 York City   5:25.49     
 50m    34.09 100m  1:13.96 150m  1:57.27 200m  2:38.78 250m  3:23.66 300m  4:08.30 350m  4:47.68 400m  5:25.49 
    34.09    39.87    43.31    41.51    44.88    44.64    39.38    37.81 
14. Zoe Lansley Hogg 17 Cleethorpes   5:26.08     
 50m    34.73 100m  1:15.09 150m  1:57.83 200m  2:38.77 250m  3:27.49 300m  4:15.33 350m  4:51.15 400m  5:26.08 
    34.73    40.36    42.74    40.94    48.72    47.84    35.82    34.93 
15. Rebecca Garforth 17 Bo Kirklees   5:30.16     
 50m    34.26 100m  1:14.64 150m  1:57.59 200m  2:39.17 250m  3:27.81 300m  4:16.59 350m  4:53.66 400m  5:30.16 
    34.26    40.38    42.95    41.58    48.64    48.78    37.07    36.50 
16. Helen Phillips 17 Bo Kirklees   5:35.20     
 50m    34.89 100m  1:15.57 150m  1:58.97 200m  2:42.09 250m  3:30.92 300m  4:19.67 350m  4:58.27 400m  5:35.20 
    34.89    40.68    43.40    43.12    48.83    48.75    38.60    36.93 
17. Emma Tweddell 15 Middlesboro   5:35.64     
 50m    34.51 100m  1:15.55 150m  2:01.21 200m  2:44.69 250m  3:31.22 300m  4:18.67 350m  4:57.94 400m  5:35.64 
    34.51    41.04    45.66    43.48    46.53    47.45    39.27    37.70 
18. Jessica Bunn 15 Co Leeds   5:38.52     
 50m    36.49 100m  1:17.44 150m  1:59.74 200m  2:41.51 250m  3:28.58 300m  4:16.96 350m  4:58.80 400m  5:38.52 
    36.49    40.95    42.30    41.77    47.07    48.38    41.84    39.72 
19. Sophie Garforth 15 Bo Kirklees   5:39.52     
 50m    35.05 100m  1:17.63 150m  2:00.03 200m  2:40.58 250m  3:31.32 300m  4:21.30 350m  5:01.02 400m  5:39.52 
    35.05    42.58    42.40    40.55    50.74    49.98    39.72    38.50 
20. Rachel Forster 15 Gates &Whick   5:42.09     
 50m    33.67 100m  1:12.58 150m  1:56.98 200m  2:39.49 250m  3:31.28 300m  4:23.87 350m  5:04.33 400m  5:42.09 
    33.67    38.91    44.40    42.51    51.79    52.59    40.46    37.76 
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EVENT 306 Mens Open 100m Butterfly            
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Ryan Flanagan 18 Co Leeds     56.60        26.87 
2. Adam Taylor 16 Co Sund'land     56.75        25.97 
3. Luke Buxton 18 RichmondDale     57.51        27.65 
4. Matthew Johnson 18 Co Sheffield     58.44        27.96 
5. Joshua Spencer 23 East Leeds     58.93        27.41 
6. Kyle Chisholm 15 Bo Kirklees     59.50        27.75 
7. Adam Charlton 16 Chester Le S     59.64        28.07 
8. Callum Gladding 16 Cleethorpes     59.87        27.92 
9. Andrew Kane 26 Tynemouth   1:00.08        28.08 
10. George Russell 15 Rotherham Mo   1:00.09        28.14 
10. Lewis Welford 17 Co Newcastle   1:00.09        28.12 
12. Zak Dawson 17 Derwentside   1:00.34        28.28 
12. Luke Bradley 18 Gates &Whick   1:00.34        28.26 
14. Michael Dzieweczynski 17 Cleethorpes   1:00.47        26.91 
15. Joseph Porter 16 Harrogate   1:00.49        28.57 
16. Nathan Hale 17 Harrogate   1:01.06        28.35 
17. Harrison Day 17 Co Leeds   1:01.11        28.62 
18. Charles Lonsbrough 17 Harrogate   1:01.14        28.68 
19. Ryan Hepple 19 Derwentside   1:01.23        28.47 
20. James Wilby 19 York City   1:01.35        28.67 
21. Mats Crisp 15 Harrogate   1:01.63        29.06 
22. James Shiel 17 Rotherham Mo   1:02.59        29.04 
23. James Burke 15 Cleethorpes   1:02.70        29.12 
24. John Kelly 16 Co Newcastle   1:02.76        29.15 
25. Ethan Somerville-Jones 17 Halifax   1:03.11        27.62 
25. Joseph Walsh 18 Darlington   1:03.11        28.92 
27. Joshua Zenner 17 Co Bradford   1:03.60        29.25 
28. Daniel Andrews 15 Middlesboro   1:03.77        29.85 
29. Nicholas Gowland 16 Peterlee   1:03.81        29.74 
30. Aidan McDonagh 15 Bo Stockton   1:04.58        29.77 
31. Max Nozedar 16 Team Jorvik   1:04.59        30.39 
32. Samuel McMorris 15 Hartlepool   1:04.81        30.26 
33. James Blaby 15 Co Bradford   1:04.88        30.22 
34. Declan Pang 15 Tynemouth   1:04.90        30.21 
35. Thomas Heaton 17 Scarborough   1:05.05        30.16 
36. William Smith 18 Newburn   1:05.17        30.10 
37. Oliver Bell 16 Harrogate   1:05.22        29.85 
38. Jack Tallentire 15 Co Sund'land   1:05.29        29.87 
39. Robert Pallister 18 Co Newcastle   1:05.36        29.76 
40. James Sproston 15 Co Newcastle   1:05.39        30.68 
41. Callum Stuart 16 South Holder   1:05.44        29.89 
42. Kieran Fryer 15 RichmondDale   1:05.86        30.38 
43. Rafael Bagott 16 Newburn   1:05.95        30.35 
44. Matthew Sotheran 16 Rotherham Mo   1:06.04        30.12 
45. Daniel Rushton 18 AJ Newcastle   1:06.10        30.52 
46. Robbie Granger 15 Harrogate   1:06.32        29.99 
47. Jake Whitelock 15 South Tyne   1:06.65        30.81 
48. Christopher Smith 16 Moors   1:06.95        31.28 
49. Lee Ainley 17 Bo Kirklees   1:07.05        31.01 
50. Oliver Richardson 16 Donc Dartes   1:07.26        31.18 
51. Robert Taylor 15 Co Wakefield   1:07.27        31.58 
51. Samuel Cross 15 Alnwick Dol   1:07.27        30.50 
53. Joshua Hillman 15 Rotherham Mo   1:07.44        31.11 
54. Jack Clark 18 Gates &Whick   1:07.67        29.49 
55. Jack Wright 17 RichmondDale   1:08.54        30.90 
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EVENT 307 Womens Open 100m Backstroke         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time     50 
1. Danielle Lowe 18 Middlesboro   1:04.93        31.81 
2. Elisha McCrory 16 Derwentside   1:06.54        32.34 
3. Shannon Dodson 15 Donc Dartes   1:08.07        32.85 
4. Rachel Helm 15 Tynemouth   1:08.32        33.11 
5. Leah Altoft 18 KingstonHull   1:08.68        33.57 
6. Lucy Walton 15 Co Sund'land   1:09.24        33.98 
7. Anna Barnes 16 Co Newcastle   1:09.32        33.34 
8. Harriet Glen-Ravenhill 17 Tynemouth   1:09.82        33.32 
9. Joanna Gledhill 17 Co Bradford   1:10.13        34.16 
10. Charlotte Duff 16 Newburn   1:10.17        33.24 
11. Emily Shone 16 Rotherham Mo   1:11.29        34.85 
12. Megan Prout 18 Co Wakefield   1:11.56        34.41 
13. Hannah Scott 15 Bo Stockton   1:11.84        34.72 
14. Heather Richardson 18 Hartlepool   1:12.24        35.08 
15. Mary Davidson 16 Co Newcastle   1:12.39        34.65 
16. Serra Hale 15 Harrogate   1:12.56        34.88 
17. Abbie Hull 15 Rotherham Mo   1:13.34        35.82 
18. Eleanor Swystun 18 Bo Kirklees   1:13.58        35.83 
19. Emma Bramley 15 Durham City   1:13.81        35.38 
20. Sophie Garforth 15 Bo Kirklees   1:13.84        35.93 
21. Ekaterina Chetina 16 Durham City   1:14.12        36.20 
22. Amy Walsh 16 Derwentside   1:14.37        35.52 
23. Rebecca Cox 18 Scarborough   1:14.45        35.42 
24. Lucy Ward 15 Co Bradford   1:15.17        36.25 
25. Chloe To 15 Co Newcastle   1:15.31        36.65 
26. Jessica Bushby 16 Rotherham Mo   1:15.95        36.89 
27. Rebecca Britten 15 Rotherham Mo   1:16.00        36.73 
28. Sophie Holdsworth 15 KingstonHull   1:16.31        37.60 
29. Abbie Allenson 16 Durham City   1:16.44        36.72 
30. Ashlyn Liddle 15 Co Sund'land   1:16.88        37.31 
31. Lucy Bye 15 Stocksbridge   1:16.97        37.37 
32. Eleanor Pinches 15 Tynedale   1:17.08        36.57 
33. Faye Hindmarsh 15 Newburn   1:18.05        37.94 
34. Sophie Erdmann 15 Durham City   1:18.59        37.73 
35. Natalie Moon 17 KingstonHull 14  1:32.36        44.21 

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  50 
1. Natalie Moon 17 KingstonHull 14  1:32.36   385     44.21 



    ASA North East Region 
2013 Youth & Senior Championships (50m) 

 (Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules) 

Sunday 5 May 2013 
Sunderland Aquatic Centre 

 

www.swimnortheast.org.uk 

 

EVENT 308 Mens Open 50m Backstroke            
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Alasdair Wright 16 Derwentside     28.29     
2. Luke Bradley 18 Gates &Whick     28.69     
3. Ryan Flanagan 18 Co Leeds     28.98     
4. Jamie Brown 17 Co Leeds     29.10     
5. Daniel Cross 16 Bo Kirklees     29.23     
6. Joe Middleton 18 Co Sund'land     29.30     
7. Philip Walker 23 Sedgefield     29.39     
8. Andrew Markham 15 Co Sund'land     30.23     
9. Aidan McGuire 18 Tynemouth     30.61     
10. Mitchell McCallum 15 Blyth     30.62     
11. Adam Smith 17 East Leeds     30.64     
12. Matthew Reay 15 Newburn     30.81     
13. Daniel Andrews 15 Middlesboro     30.98     
14. Conal Spencer 16 Bo Kirklees     31.05     
15. Andrew Kane 26 Tynemouth     31.09     
16. Robert Taylor 15 Co Wakefield     31.16     
17. William Garlick 17 Bo Kirklees     31.21     
18. Luke Kelly 18 Scarborough     31.30     
19. Joshua Patterson 15 Billingham     31.32     
20. Samuel Broadley 16 Scarborough     31.48     
21. Thomas Gibbons 18 Rotherham Mo     31.51     
22. Max Nozedar 16 Team Jorvik     31.61     
23. Callum Stuart 16 South Holder     31.62     
24. Daniel Rushton 18 AJ Newcastle     31.89     
25. Benjamin Housley 15 Skipton     32.12     
26. Daniel Earley 16 Bo Stockton     32.14     
27. David Booth 15 Bo Kirklees     32.45     
28. Nicholas Gowland 16 Peterlee     32.54     
29. Jonathan Wilks 16 South Hunsle     32.55     
30. Alexander Park 18 Darlington     32.56     
31. Ryan Johnson 15 Scunthorpe A     32.58     
32. James Davison 15 Middlesboro     32.69     
33. Declan Pang 15 Tynemouth     32.75     
34. Joshua Trewin 18 Billingham     32.76     
35. Samuel Stewart 15 Durham City     32.84     
36. Matthew Rowe 15 Durham City     32.94     
37. Charles Kenny 15 Scunthorpe A     33.02     
38. Christopher Smith 16 Moors     33.23     
39. Lee Ainley 17 Bo Kirklees     33.24     
40. Andrew Neal 17 Stocksbridge     33.48     
41. Benjamin Widdrington 15 Newburn     34.17     



    ASA North East Region 
2013 Youth & Senior Championships (50m) 

 (Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules) 

Sunday 5 May 2013 
Sunderland Aquatic Centre 

 

www.swimnortheast.org.uk 

 

EVENT 309 Womens Open 200m Butterfly          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Aimee Willmott 20 Middlesboro   2:12.58        30.11  1:04.24  1:38.28 
2. Danielle Lowe 18 Middlesboro   2:16.14        30.00  1:04.47  1:40.05 
3. Freya Resendez 16 Co Leeds   2:18.77        30.95  1:06.85  1:42.96 
4. Emma Sinclair 16 Co Sund'land   2:21.77        31.30  1:07.36  1:44.78 
5. Rachael Williamson 18 KingstonHull   2:22.15        31.01  1:06.69  1:44.15 
6. Kathryn Woolston-Thoma 18 Co Newcastle   2:22.73        32.05  1:07.90  1:44.89 
7. Chloe Willmott 18 Middlesboro   2:24.85        32.53  1:09.02  1:46.54 
8. Alix Eastham 17 Alnwick Dol   2:24.88        30.76  1:06.22  1:44.43 
9. Lucy Emerson 18 Co Leeds   2:24.92        31.54  1:08.23  1:46.37 
10. Rebekah Birrell 15 Co Leeds   2:26.17        31.76  1:08.28  1:46.49 
11. Danielle Gilbert 15 Derwentside   2:26.31        32.78  1:10.15  1:48.34 
12. Lucy Walton 15 Co Sund'land   2:26.38        32.99  1:10.24  1:48.18 
13. Emily Vose 17 Co Leeds   2:26.80        31.77  1:08.64  1:47.41 
14. Rosie Lindsay 16 Chester Le S   2:27.37        32.80  1:09.98  1:47.76 
15. Faye Pinder 17 South Tyne   2:27.46        32.06  1:08.95  1:47.74 
16. Katherine Fisher 15 Co Leeds   2:29.40        33.18  1:12.10  1:51.11 
17. Amy Felgate 16 KingstonHull   2:31.17        32.46  1:10.39  1:50.74 
18. Dervla Curran 15 KingstonHull   2:31.71        32.66  1:11.82  1:51.96 
19. Louisa Wright 15 Harrogate   2:31.77        32.82  1:10.92  1:51.17 
20. Charlotte Wren 15 Newburn   2:33.98        33.76  1:12.48  1:53.64 
21. Grace Dennis 16 KingstonHull   2:34.14        33.79  1:11.98  1:52.53 
22. Rebecca Mottershaw 16 Co Leeds   2:37.22        32.53  1:12.17  1:55.05 
23. Rachel Forster 15 Gates &Whick   2:40.62        34.39  1:15.57  1:58.18 
24. Megan Russell 16 York City   2:42.50        33.70  1:14.20  1:56.66 
25. Emma Tweddell 15 Middlesboro   2:44.98        35.29  1:17.48  2:01.70 
26. Hannah Sharp 17 Darlington   2:47.69        34.32  1:17.02  2:01.56 



    ASA North East Region 
2013 Youth & Senior Championships (50m) 

 (Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules) 

Sunday 5 May 2013 
Sunderland Aquatic Centre 

 

www.swimnortheast.org.uk 

 

EVENT 310 Mens Open 200m IM                   
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Max Litchfield 18 Donc Dartes   2:07.53        28.43  1:00.65  1:38.28 
2. Nicholas Grainger 18 Co Sheffield   2:09.55        28.36  1:02.63  1:39.66 
3. David Maxwell 19 Co Leeds   2:11.69        29.09  1:02.48  1:39.92 
4. Joseph Faulkner 18 Co Sheffield   2:13.67        27.65  1:03.12  1:42.94 
5. James Wilby 19 York City   2:14.88        28.63  1:05.56  1:42.87 
6. Joel O'Halleron 17 Gates &Whick   2:15.45        29.46  1:04.20  1:43.69 
7. Nicholas Cook 19 Derwentside   2:16.25        29.44  1:07.46  1:44.84 
8. James Reidy 15 Bo Kirklees   2:16.39        29.72  1:03.41  1:44.53 
9. Oliver Webster 15 Cleethorpes   2:16.72        28.73  1:04.52  1:44.72 
10. Luke Buxton 18 RichmondDale   2:16.98        28.07  1:03.15  1:44.63 
11. James Row 15 Newburn   2:17.35        29.24  1:04.76  1:46.02 
12. Adam Hollows 17 Derwentside   2:17.37        29.72  1:04.72  1:46.29 
13. Kyle Borley 18 Derwentside   2:17.60        30.22  1:06.93  1:45.61 
14. Daniel Cross 16 Bo Kirklees   2:17.65        29.77  1:03.79  1:45.61 
15. Regen Gregg 16 Bo Kirklees   2:17.72        29.07  1:07.67  1:46.50 
16. Gavin Haggerwood 18 Middlesboro   2:17.92        29.05  1:05.06  1:46.97 
17. Aidan McDonagh 15 Bo Stockton   2:18.83        29.33  1:07.14  1:46.55 
18. George Russell 15 Rotherham Mo   2:18.90        29.24  1:04.72  1:47.93 
19. Brandon Chan 16 Harrogate   2:19.42        28.67  1:04.89  1:47.93 
20. Reece Hindmarsh 17 Newburn   2:21.04        29.41  1:05.65  1:49.40 
21. Jamie Clarke 16 Donc Dartes   2:21.12        29.60  1:07.69  1:49.77 
22. Joe Middleton 18 Co Sund'land   2:22.05        29.98  1:07.02  1:50.98 
23. George Scatchard 15 Donc Dartes   2:24.43        31.95  1:07.32  1:50.67 
24. Ben Taylor-Walsh 15 Co Leeds   2:25.18        31.21  1:11.95  1:52.92 
25. Adam Howell 15 Darlington   2:25.48        31.26  1:07.93  1:52.20 
26. Joshua Zenner 17 Co Bradford   2:25.49        30.25  1:07.65  1:51.82 
27. Luke Smith 16 Co Sheffield   2:25.54        30.71  1:06.74  1:53.10 
28. Oliver Richardson 16 Donc Dartes   2:25.79        31.68  1:10.79  1:51.97 
29. Matthew Cummins 16 Gates &Whick   2:26.61        31.31  1:09.05  1:54.08 
30. Lewis Robertson 15 Billingham   2:26.73        32.22  1:09.85  1:54.45 
31. Adam Sayedi 17 Skipton   2:26.77        30.59  1:06.92  1:53.66 
32. Joshua Walker 17 Co Bradford   2:27.06        31.32  1:08.47  1:51.31 
33. Conal Spencer 16 Bo Kirklees   2:27.29        30.78  1:07.57  1:51.64 
34. Samuel Cross 15 Alnwick Dol   2:28.11        31.02  1:09.54  1:55.98 
35. Jake Whitelock 15 South Tyne   2:28.26        30.96  1:09.07  1:52.50 
36. Ryan Henry 16 Co Sund'land   2:28.55        31.88  1:08.47  1:53.29 
37. Charles Kenny 15 Scunthorpe A   2:28.87        32.15  1:09.13  1:56.06 
38. Daniel Callaghan 15 Chester Le S   2:29.11        33.21  1:14.18  1:56.03 
39. Declan Pang 15 Tynemouth   2:29.31        30.74  1:10.17  1:53.85 
40. Joshua Hillman 15 Rotherham Mo   2:29.39        31.81  1:09.36  1:57.04 
41. Robert Taylor 15 Co Wakefield   2:29.98        32.19  1:09.65  1:55.98 
42. Nicholas Gowland 16 Peterlee   2:30.78        30.50  1:09.61  1:55.32 
43. Robbie Granger 15 Harrogate   2:31.69        30.10  1:11.04  1:57.49 
44. Joel Horsfall 15 Bo Kirklees   2:32.28        32.97  1:13.54  1:58.21 
45. Andrew Hubbard 16 Alnwick Dol   2:33.13        31.78  1:12.29  1:59.17 
46. David Booth 15 Bo Kirklees   2:33.32        34.46  1:11.93  1:57.62 
47. Samuel Mitchell 18 Skipton   2:34.66        32.66  1:14.28  1:58.91 
48. Lee Ainley 17 Bo Kirklees   2:36.34        32.16  1:13.47  2:01.38 
49. Patrick Crompton 16 Skipton   2:36.94        32.85  1:15.10  1:59.13 
50. Benjamin Housley 15 Skipton   2:37.83        33.48  1:11.83  2:02.94 



    ASA North East Region 
2013 Youth & Senior Championships (50m) 

 (Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules) 

Sunday 5 May 2013 
Sunderland Aquatic Centre 
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EVENT 311 Womens Open 400m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Rachael Williamson 18 KingstonHull   4:23.96     
 50m    29.86 100m  1:02.57 150m  1:36.17 200m  2:09.62 250m  2:43.29 300m  3:16.95 350m  3:50.69 400m  4:23.96 
    29.86    32.71    33.60    33.45    33.67    33.66    33.74    33.27 
2. Grace Dennis 16 KingstonHull   4:26.33     
 50m    29.94 100m  1:02.47 150m  1:36.20 200m  2:10.45 250m  2:44.37 300m  3:18.59 350m  3:52.43 400m  4:26.33 
    29.94    32.53    33.73    34.25    33.92    34.22    33.84    33.90 
3. Jennifer Tatters 18 Co Sund'land   4:29.41     
 50m    30.63 100m  1:04.24 150m  1:38.68 200m  2:13.45 250m  2:47.77 300m  3:22.66 350m  3:57.08 400m  4:29.41 
    30.63    33.61    34.44    34.77    34.32    34.89    34.42    32.33 
4. Dervla Curran 15 KingstonHull   4:30.23     
 50m    31.43 100m  1:05.23 150m  1:40.10 200m  2:14.83 250m  2:49.30 300m  3:23.72 350m  3:58.10 400m  4:30.23 
    31.43    33.80    34.87    34.73    34.47    34.42    34.38    32.13 
5. Elisha McCrory 16 Derwentside   4:30.86     
 50m    30.10 100m  1:02.97 150m  1:36.89 200m  2:11.80 250m  2:47.00 300m  3:22.65 350m  3:58.10 400m  4:30.86 
    30.10    32.87    33.92    34.91    35.20    35.65    35.45    32.76 
6. Josephine Barker 18 RichmondDale   4:31.14     
 50m    30.37 100m  1:03.20 150m  1:37.35 200m  2:11.57 250m  2:46.20 300m  3:21.40 350m  3:57.09 400m  4:31.14 
    30.37    32.83    34.15    34.22    34.63    35.20    35.69    34.05 
7. Lucy Ellis 16 Co Sund'land   4:35.24     
 50m    31.84 100m  1:06.38 150m  1:41.46 200m  2:16.13 250m  2:50.88 300m  3:25.65 350m  4:00.76 400m  4:35.24 
    31.84    34.54    35.08    34.67    34.75    34.77    35.11    34.48 
8. Linda Shaw 15 Co Leeds   4:36.05     
 50m    31.76 100m  1:06.21 150m  1:41.73 200m  2:16.87 250m  2:52.29 300m  3:27.89 350m  4:02.98 400m  4:36.05 
    31.76    34.45    35.52    35.14    35.42    35.60    35.09    33.07 
9. Jace Cappleman 15 KingstonHull   4:36.45     
 50m    31.47 100m  1:05.49 150m  1:40.80 200m  2:16.09 250m  2:51.50 300m  3:27.20 350m  4:02.82 400m  4:36.45 
    31.47    34.02    35.31    35.29    35.41    35.70    35.62    33.63 
10. Caitlin Dixon 16 Donc Dartes   4:40.64     
 50m    31.59 100m  1:06.05 150m  1:41.67 200m  2:17.56 250m  2:54.67 300m  3:31.28 350m  4:06.56 400m  4:40.64 
    31.59    34.46    35.62    35.89    37.11    36.61    35.28    34.08 
11. Abbie Hull 15 Rotherham Mo   4:41.67     
 50m    32.21 100m  1:07.38 150m  1:43.24 200m  2:19.32 250m  2:55.65 300m  3:31.63 350m  4:07.22 400m  4:41.67 
    32.21    35.17    35.86    36.08    36.33    35.98    35.59    34.45 
12. Shannon Dodson 15 Donc Dartes   4:42.72     
 50m    32.21 100m  1:07.24 150m  1:43.21 200m  2:19.36 250m  2:55.42 300m  3:31.54 350m  4:07.60 400m  4:42.72 
    32.21    35.03    35.97    36.15    36.06    36.12    36.06    35.12 
13. Harriet Glen-Ravenhill 17 Tynemouth   4:42.75     
 50m    30.87 100m  1:05.97 150m  1:41.72 200m  2:17.86 250m  2:54.11 300m  3:31.01 350m  4:07.48 400m  4:42.75 
    30.87    35.10    35.75    36.14    36.25    36.90    36.47    35.27 
14. Kate Fraser 16 Moors   4:42.92     
 50m    31.74 100m  1:06.99 150m  1:42.69 200m  2:18.56 250m  2:55.08 300m  3:31.22 350m  4:07.73 400m  4:42.92 
    31.74    35.25    35.70    35.87    36.52    36.14    36.51    35.19 
15. Rebecca Fisher 15 Bo Kirklees   4:43.24     
 50m    31.80 100m  1:06.64 150m  1:42.23 200m  2:18.17 250m  2:54.44 300m  3:30.82 350m  4:07.52 400m  4:43.24 
    31.80    34.84    35.59    35.94    36.27    36.38    36.70    35.72 
16. Lucy Emerson 18 Co Leeds   4:43.93     
 50m    31.84 100m  1:07.00 150m  1:43.51 200m  2:19.94 250m  2:56.25 300m  3:32.57 350m  4:08.97 400m  4:43.93 
    31.84    35.16    36.51    36.43    36.31    36.32    36.40    34.96 
17. Rosie Lindsay 16 Chester Le S   4:44.73     
 50m    32.53 100m  1:07.66 150m  1:43.60 200m  2:19.85 250m  2:56.28 300m  3:32.42 350m  4:08.85 400m  4:44.73 
    32.53    35.13    35.94    36.25    36.43    36.14    36.43    35.88 
18. Faye Hindmarsh 15 Newburn   4:44.95     
 50m    32.37 100m  1:07.93 150m  1:43.89 200m  2:20.42 250m  2:56.93 300m  3:33.77 350m  4:09.93 400m  4:44.95 
    32.37    35.56    35.96    36.53    36.51    36.84    36.16    35.02 
19. Shannon Eades 16 Rotherham Mo   4:48.78     
 50m    33.05 100m  1:08.64 150m  1:45.59 200m  2:22.32 250m  2:59.16 300m  3:36.12 350m  4:13.18 400m  4:48.78 
    33.05    35.59    36.95    36.73    36.84    36.96    37.06    35.60 
20. Heather Richardson 18 Hartlepool   4:48.93     
 50m    32.17 100m  1:07.63 150m  1:44.34 200m  2:21.15 250m  2:58.07 300m  3:35.07 350m  4:12.16 400m  4:48.93 
    32.17    35.46    36.71    36.81    36.92    37.00    37.09    36.77 
21. Helen Phillips 17 Bo Kirklees   4:49.23     
 50m    32.84 100m  1:08.41 150m  1:45.91 200m  2:23.07 250m  3:00.42 300m  3:37.24 350m  4:14.51 400m  4:49.23 
    32.84    35.57    37.50    37.16    37.35    36.82    37.27    34.72 
22. Jessica Bushby 16 Rotherham Mo   4:49.58     
 50m    33.24 100m  1:09.73 150m  1:46.79 200m  2:24.13 250m  3:00.95 300m  3:37.86 350m  4:14.22 400m  4:49.58 
    33.24    36.49    37.06    37.34    36.82    36.91    36.36    35.36 
23. Rebecca Britten 15 Rotherham Mo   5:00.44     
 50m    34.10 100m  1:12.07 150m  1:51.66 200m  2:30.02 250m  3:08.32 300m  3:47.23 350m  4:24.70 400m  5:00.44 
    34.10    37.97    39.59    38.36    38.30    38.91    37.47    35.74 



    ASA North East Region 
2013 Youth & Senior Championships (50m) 

 (Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules) 
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EVENT 312 Mens Open 50m Freestyle             
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time     
1. Oche Igoche 16 KingstonHull     24.82     
2. Adam Taylor 16 Co Sund'land     24.84     
3. Alasdair Wright 16 Derwentside     25.12     
4. William Garlick 17 Bo Kirklees     25.16     
5. Christopher Wilkinson 22 Billingham     25.36     
5. Zak Dawson 17 Derwentside     25.36     
7. Ryan Flanagan 18 Co Leeds     25.37     
8. Nathan Hale 17 Harrogate     25.43     
9. Joshua Spencer 23 East Leeds     25.44     
10. Thomas Howley 16 Co Newcastle     25.51     
11. Ethan Somerville-Jones 17 Halifax     25.61     
12. Kyle Chisholm 15 Bo Kirklees     25.65     
13. Michael Dzieweczynski 17 Cleethorpes     25.82     
14. Charles Lonsbrough 17 Harrogate     25.89     
15. Kieran Fryer 15 RichmondDale     25.94     
16. Anthony Prouse 18 Moors     25.95     
17. James Burke 15 Cleethorpes     26.04     
18. Andrew Kane 26 Tynemouth     26.06     
19. Thomas Heaton 17 Scarborough     26.09     
20. Harrison Day 17 Co Leeds     26.19     
21. Joshua Walker 17 Co Bradford     26.22     
22. Philip Walker 23 Sedgefield     26.24     
22. Joe Middleton 18 Co Sund'land     26.24     
24. Mitchell McCallum 15 Blyth     26.34     
25. Kieran Peart 16 South Tyne     26.42     
26. Adam Smith 17 East Leeds     26.46     
27. Thomas Reed 15 York City     26.52     
28. Callum Stuart 16 South Holder     26.56     
29. Christopher Smith 16 Moors     26.60     
29. Jack Clark 18 Gates &Whick     26.60     
31. Daniel Andrews 15 Middlesboro     26.61     
31. Joseph Walsh 18 Darlington     26.61     
33. Daniel Earley 16 Bo Stockton     26.62     
34. Graeme Wilkinson 35 Tynemouth     26.63     
35. Angus Waugh 15 Co Newcastle     26.65     
36. Luke Bradley 18 Gates &Whick     26.73     
37. Thomas Gibbons 18 Rotherham Mo     26.77     
38. Jack Tallentire 15 Co Sund'land     26.81     
39. Daniel Rushton 18 AJ Newcastle     26.83     
40. Samuel Broadley 16 Scarborough     26.97     
41. Charlie Spencer 15 Cleethorpes     27.04     
41. Samuel Cross 15 Alnwick Dol     27.04     
43. John Kelly 16 Co Newcastle     27.09     
44. Dominic Stanbridge 15 Bo Kirklees     27.11     
45. Aidan McGuire 18 Tynemouth     27.14     
46. Max Nozedar 16 Team Jorvik     27.16     
47. Jack Wright 17 RichmondDale     27.22     
48. James Shiel 17 Rotherham Mo     27.24     
49. Lewis Welford 17 Co Newcastle     27.37     
50. Luke Kelly 18 Scarborough     27.38     
51. Matthew Sotheran 16 Rotherham Mo     27.49     
52. Jonathan Booth 14 Bo Kirklees 10    30.84     

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  
1. Jonathan Booth 14 Bo Kirklees 10    30.84   424  
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2013 Youth & Senior Championships (50m) 
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EVENT 313 Womens Open 200m Breaststroke       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Olivia White 17 Co Leeds   2:38.97        36.42  1:16.45  1:57.36 
2. Danielle Lowe 18 Middlesboro   2:39.33        35.24  1:14.69  1:55.89 
3. Annie Johnston 15 York City   2:40.04        35.88  1:16.37  1:57.86 
4. Emma Bainbridge 21 Derwentside   2:41.98        36.74  1:17.61  1:59.65 
5. Lucy Howarth 15 Co Newcastle   2:43.78        37.40  1:19.40  2:02.39 
6. Emily Vose 17 Co Leeds   2:44.03        36.92  1:18.13  2:01.28 
7. Rebecca Davis 18 Co Leeds   2:44.22        36.64  1:17.50  2:00.60 
8. Rachel Helm 15 Tynemouth   2:46.07        36.73  1:19.09  2:02.90 
9. Victoria Hall 15 Co Newcastle   2:46.92        37.22  1:19.78  2:03.23 
10. Eleanor Stevenson 16 Bo Stockton   2:47.04        37.17  1:20.88  2:04.42 
11. Ellie Hawke 15 Bo Stockton   2:47.51        37.40  1:20.45  2:04.06 
12. Danielle Gilbert 15 Derwentside   2:47.56        37.29  1:19.92  2:04.13 
13. Ellen Suddes 15 York City   2:48.02        38.48  1:21.27  2:05.21 
14. Georgia Nixon 16 Middlesboro   2:49.34        38.47  1:21.02  2:05.28 
15. Lida Abrie 17 Co Sund'land   2:52.21        38.61  1:21.98  2:06.77 
16. Hannah Pilling 15 Bo Kirklees   2:55.67        40.57  1:25.16  2:10.70 
17. Samantha Carpenter 17 Tynemouth   2:57.33        40.06  1:24.64  2:11.04 
18. Elizabeth Bentley 20 Co Sheffield   2:58.06        38.88  1:24.22  2:11.53 
19. Amy Walsh 16 Derwentside   2:58.46        40.64  1:26.23  2:12.27 
20. Jessica Bunn 15 Co Leeds   2:59.95        42.35  1:27.85  2:14.25 
21. Imogen Bishop 15 Co Newcastle   3:00.43        41.13  1:27.40  2:13.47 
